
 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

# 2nd Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No-02, Daroga Rai Path, Patna-800 001 

Ph. No.:- 0612-2506208, Email id- contact@buidco.in 
 

 

 

Corrigendum – 1 

Name of Work: Providing Human Resource of Administrative Office at Buddha Smriti Park, Patna 

 

REF NIT No : BUIDCo/Yo-414/14-76 Date –19.12.2018 

 

Revised Bidding Schedule 
 

SL. No.  Event Description Date  

1.  Downloading of Bid Document From 01.01.2019 to 04.02.2019 up to  03:00 PM 
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in only. 

2.  Last date and time for receipt (upload) of bids 05.02.2019 up to 04:00 PM 
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

3.  Last Date and time for Submission of hard 
copy of bid      

06.02.2019 up to 03:00 PM 

4.  Time and date of opening technical bids 06.02.2019 at 03:30 PM  
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

5.  Time and date of opening of financial bids                            To be communicated later 
 

The other terms & conditions will remain the same. 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

Chief Engineer, 
BUIDCo, Patna 

 

 

 

http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/

